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March 24, 2021

Welcome! The meeting will begin shortly. 
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Reminders for Today’s Meeting 

• Reduce background noise, movement, and distractions. 

• Identify yourself before speaking for those joining by phone. 

• Use the chat box feature to pose questions to the group or to the host.

• If you encounter any technical difficulties, please notify COG staff.  

• Please enter your name and affiliation in the chat box for attendance. 

• Please mute your line when you aren’t speaking. 
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Virtual Voting 

• First and second motions can be verbally spoken or entered into the 
chat box by CEEPC members. 

• Discussion and questions may be raised by members verbally or in the 
chat box. 

• When the vote is taken, your silence will be counted as an in-favor, “I” 
vote. 

• You can vote against the motion or abstain verbally or in the chat box. 

• Every CEEPC member marked as in attendance that does not abstain 
or vote against the motion will be marked as in favor of the motion. 
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Please note:
This meeting is being recorded.

Contact the host for details.
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COG Staff Support 

Kanti Srikanth
Deputy Director for Metropolitan 
Planning
ksrikanth@mwcog.org

Jeff King
Chief, Energy and Climate 
jking@mwcog.org

Leah Boggs
Senior Environmental Planner
lboggs@mwcog.org

Maia Davis 
Senior Environmental Planner
mdavis@mwcog.org, 

Tim Masters 
Environmental Planner
tmasters@mwcog.org

Katie Dyer
Environmental Planner
kdyer@mwcog.org
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